
December 2024 

SUNDAY  MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 

   

1 Mission Sunday 
 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 Breakfast 7:30-9:30 
 
Choir practice 6:15 
 
 

5 
  
 
 

6 7 Pearl Harbor Day 

8 
Benevolence Sunday 
 
 
 
Hanging of the 
Greens for both 
churches 

9 
Elimsport Ad 
Council @ Elimsport 
6:30  

 

10 
 

11 Breakfast 7:30-
9:30 
 
Choir practice 6:15 
 
AED training 6:30 
 
 

12 
St. John's Ad Council 
@ 6:30 pm 
 
 

 

13 
 

14 Christmas Village 
11-4 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 
 

18 Breakfast 7:30-
9:30 
 
Choir practice 6:15 
 
 

19 Christmas Village 
12-5 
 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22  
 
 
 
 
29 Donut Sunday 
 

23 
 
 
 
30 

24 Christmas Eve 
 
 
 
 
31 New Year’s Eve 

25 Christmas Day 26 27 28 



 


