December 2024

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1 Mission Sunday	2	3	4 Breakfast 7:30-9:30 Choir practice 6:15	5	6	7 Pearl Harbor Day
8 Benevolence Sunday Hanging of the Greens for both churches	9 Elimsport Ad Council @ Elimsport 6:30	10	11 Breakfast 7:30- 9:30 Choir practice 6:15 AED training 6:30	12 St. John's Ad Council @ 6:30 pm	13	14 Christmas Village 11-4
15	16	17	18 Breakfast 7:30- 9:30 Choir practice 6:15	19 Christmas Village 12-5	20	21
22 29 Donut Sunday	23 30	24 Christmas Eve 31 New Year's Eve	25 Christmas Day	26	27	28